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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Rahn2010
Oroville

9.300 9.200 8.6259.225 36.350
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Sasha Mufich1855
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 9.100 9.1008.550 35.375
7 2 12 1 2 

2 

Abigail Hallmark2005
Oroville

8.850 8.700 9.0008.700 35.250
5 4 9 2 3 

3 

Emma Top2014
Oroville

9.025 8.675 8.0509.075 34.825
3 5 4 16 4 

4 

Alexandra Lee1703
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.600 8.8509.100 34.750
13T 6 3 4 5 

5 

Emma Rebhun1709
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.775 8.4758.400 34.450
6 3 15T 9 6 

6 

Izabella Martinez2008
Oroville

9.050 8.100 8.2008.950 34.300
2 8 6 12T 7 

7 

Bethany McElhern1704
Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.250 8.6008.450 33.800
8 7 13T 6T 8 

8 

Briana Adler1602
Black Diamond

8.300 8.000 8.2009.000 33.500
11T 9 5 12T 9 

9 

Madison Tallerino1502
Adventure Rec

8.400 6.325 8.9259.400 33.050
10 17 1 3 10 

10 

Olivia Cooper1607
Black Diamond

8.200 7.750 8.0758.900 32.925
13T 10 8 15 11 

11 

Sarah Christensen2002
Oroville

9.000 7.450 8.6007.650 32.700
4 12 20 6T 12 

12 

Emily Palmer1856
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 7.500 8.3258.275 32.550
9 11 17 10 13 

13 

Jessica Carr1152
Elevate

8.300 7.250 8.3008.600 32.450
11T 13T 10 11 14 

14 

Anissa Morgan1706
Davis Diamonds

8.200 7.250 8.1008.450 32.000
13T 13T 13T 14 15 

15 

Constance Davidson1153
Elevate

8.150 7.050 8.5258.150 31.875
16 15 18 8 16 

16 

Jaellian Waite-Kerns1801
Fliptastic!

7.950 6.050 7.7008.575 30.275
17 19 11 18 17 

17 

Alannah Griesemer1702
Davis Diamonds

7.200 6.150 7.9008.925 30.175
20 18 7 17 18 

18 

Mayci Benedict2001
Oroville

7.850 6.850 7.0258.100 29.825
18 16 19 20 19 

19 

Ainsley Waechter1606
Black Diamond

7.650 0.000 7.1508.400 23.200
19 20 15T 19 20 

20 
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